Jardin de Lune
by Episodic Drawings
Quilt size: 54 1/2” x 74 1/2” (1.38m x 1.89m) Skill Level: Advanced Beginner
Punctuation Quilt
Designed and sold by Kari Nichols of Quilting Renditions
Blank Quilting Corporation
49 West 37th Street - New York, NY 10018 - Tel: 800-294-9495 - Fax: 212-679-4578 - www.blankquilting.net
3828G-99
Butterflies with Greenery
Black
3827G-99
Butterflies
Black
3826G-99
Small Floral
Black
3825G-99
Tossed small Floral
Black
3824G-99
Pansy with hummingbird
Black
3833G-99
Mushrooms
Black
3832G-99
Crescent moons with Butterflies
Black
3831G-99
Butterflies with Thistle Flowers
Black
3830G-99
Crescent moons with Flowers
Black
3829G-99
Mushrooms with Houses
Black
3955-Jet Black
Eclipse Basics
Jet Black
1178-75
Chameleon
Lt. Blue
Punctuation Quilt
Ordering Guide
SKU Yards Meters 6 Kits 12 Kits
 3824G-99 FQ 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt
 3825G-99 FQ 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt
 3826G-99 FQ 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt
 3827G-99 FQ 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt
 3828G-99 FQ 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt
 3829G-99 FQ 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt
 3830G-99 FQ 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt
 3831G-99 FQ 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt
 3832G-99 1 1/8 yds 1.03m 1 bolt 1 bolt
 3833G-99 FQ 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt
 1178-75 (10-yard bolt) 2/3 yds 0.61m 1 bolt 1 bolt
 3955-Jet Black* 2 7/8 yds 2.63m 2 bolts 3 bolts
Backing Fabric Option
3824G-99 4 5/8 yds 4.23m 2 bolts 4 bolts
* Indicates binding fabric.
FQ = 18” x 22” (0.45m x 0.55m)
All fabric quantities are based on 15yd bolts unless otherwise indicated.